B(TFH) 2NAR-1t&EFSv ML BZIZR Tsuku Bus ‘Hokubu Shuttle’ Timetable

201944 A 1 H®WE Revision date on Apr 1, 2019.

HO1 O¢IFt>%— Tsukuba Center 7:05 7:25 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 9:25 | 9:45 | 10:20| 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 14:10 | 14:50
HO2 =K Saiki 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 9:28 | 9:48 | 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:23 | 12:53 | 13:23 | 14:13 | 14:53
HO3 RAR(FRiBRRIEMWE) Amakubo 7:10 7:30 | 7:55| 8:25] 9:30 | 9:50 | 10:25| 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 14:15 | 14:55
HO4 7UJ)\—-o8A0 7:11 7:31 | 5:56 | 8:26 | 9:31 | 9:51 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 14:16 | 14:56
Techno Park Sakura Iriguchi
HO5 TE/H Hanabatake 7:17 | 7:37 | 8:02| 8:32| 9:37 | 9:57|10:32|11:02 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 13:32 | 14:22 | 15:02
HO06 X#E&EOt>#%—0hoMadoguchi Center | 7:21 7:41 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:41 | 10:01 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:26 | 15:06
HO7 EIxHR KEK 7:25 7:45 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:45|10:05|10:40| 11:10 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:30 | 15:10
HO8 DIJVRRA)—%S Wellness Park 7:30 7:50 | 8:15 | 8:45| 9:50 | 10:10 | 10:45| 11:15 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:35 | 15:15
HO9 HHE Tanaka Higashi 7:34 | 7:54 | 8:19 | 8:49 | 9:54 | 10:14 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 14:39 | 15:19
H10 FiE3EHtE> % —Tsukuba Koryu Center | 7:41 8:01 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:46 | 15:26
H11l &K Suginoki 7:45 | 8:05| 8:30| 9:00|10:05|10:25|11:00| 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:50 | 15:30
H12 /M8 Onuki 7:46 | 8:06 | 8:31 | 9:01|10:06|10:26 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:51 | 15:31
H13 g0 Tsukuba-san guchi 8:05 | 8:25 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 10:25|10:45| 11:20| 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 15:10 | 15:50
HO1 XX[FE>#%— Tsukuba Center 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:30 | 17:10 | 17:50 | 18:25 | 18:55 | 19:30 | 20:10 | 20:50 | 21:20 | 21:50 | 22:30
HO2 =K Saiki 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:33 | 17:13 | 17:53 | 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:33 | 20:13 | 20:53 | 21:23 | 21:53 | 22:33
HO3 XAR(HE¥E) Amakubo 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:35| 17:15 | 17:55 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:35 | 20:15 | 20:55 | 21:25 | 21:55 | 22:35
HO4 F0J)X\-oAn0 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:36 | 17:16 | 17:56 | 18:31 | 19:01 | 19:36 | 20:16 | 20:56 | 21:26 | 21:56 | 22:36
Techno Park Sakura Iriguchi
HO5 TE/H Hanabatake 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:42 | 17:22 | 18:02 | 18:37 | 19:07 | 19:42 | 20:22 | 21:02 | 21:32 | 22:02 | 22:42
HO6 X#E&EMAt>4—0hoMadoguchi Center | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:46 | 17:26 | 18:06 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:46 | 20:26 | 21:06 | 21:36 | 22:06 | 22:46
HO7 SIAGH KEK 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:50 | 17:30 | 18:10 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:50 | 20:30 | 21:10 | 21:40 | 22:10 | 22:50
HO8 UTILRAI—4 Wellness Park 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:55| 17:35 | 18:15 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:55 | 20:35 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 22:15 | 22:55
HO9 HE Tanaka Higashi 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:59 | 17:39 | 18:19 | 18:54 | 19:24 | 19:59 | 20:39 | 21:19 | 21:49 | 22:19 | 22:59
H10 FHig3ZHiitz>9—Tsukuba Koryu Center | 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:06 | 17:46 | 18:26 | 19:01 | 19:31 | 20:06 | 20:46 | 21:26 | 21:56 | 22:26 | 23:06
H11l &K Suginoki 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:10 | 17:50 | 18:30 | 19:05 | 19:35 | 20:10 | 20:50 | 21:30 | 22:00 | 22:30 | 23:10
H12 /M8 Onuki 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:11 | 17:51 | 18:31 | 19:06 | 19:36 | 20:11 | 20:51 | 21:31 | 22:01 | 22:31 | 23:11
H13 g0 Tsukuba-san guchi 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:30 | 18:10 | 18:50 | 19:25 | 19:55 | 20:30 | 21:10 | 21:50 | 22:20 | 22:50 | 23:30




A(ED) 2ANZ-1EEBS v ML B§ZIZR Tsuku Bus ‘Hokubu Shuttle’ Timetable 20194 4 5 1 HKIE Revision date on Apr 1, 2019.

H13 HiEunA Tsukubasan guchi 5:55 | 6:15 6:40 7:00 7:10 | 8:15 8:35 9:00 9:40 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:00 | 13:00
H12 /M8 Oonuk 5:59 | 6:19 | 6:44 7:04 | 7:14 | 8:19 8:39 | 9:04 | 9:44 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:04 | 13:04
H11 #XK Suginoki 6:00 | 6:20 6:45 7:05 | 7:15 8:20 8:40 9:05 9:45 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:05 | 13:05
H10 fik3ZH >4 —Tsukuba Koryu Center | 6:06 | 6:26 | 6:51 --- 7:21 | 8:26 | 8:46 | 9:11 | 9:51 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:11 | 13:11
HO9 HhR Tanaka Higashi 6:09 | 6:29 | 6:54 7:09 | 7:24 | 8:29 8:49 9:14 | 9:54 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:14 | 13:14
HO8 2KIEVTIRRI{—F Wellness Park 6:16 | 6:36 | 7:01 --- 7:31 | 8:36 | 8:56 | 9:21 |10:01 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:21 | 13:21
HO7 EIxHR KEK 6:19 | 6:39 | 7:04 7:14 | 7:34 | 8:39 8:59 | 9:24 |10:04 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:24 | 13:24
HO XEEOt>%— Oho Madoguchi Center | 6:26 | 6:46 | 7:11 --- 7:41 | 8:46 | 9:06 | 9:31 |10:11 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:31 | 13:31
HO5 TE/H Hanabatake 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:15 7:20 | 7:45 | 8:50 9:10 | 9:35 [10:15|11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:35 | 13:35
HO4 7UJ)\—-o8A0 6:34 | 6:54 | 7:19 7:24 | 7:49 | 8:54 9:14 | 9:39 [10:19 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:39 | 13:39

Techno Park Sakura Iriguchi

HO3 XA {R(HEME )Amakubo(Shokubutu-en) | 6:35 | 6:55 7:20 7:25 | 7:50 8:55 9:15 9:40 | 10:20 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:40 | 13:40

HO02 EX Saiki 6:36 | 6:56 | 7:21 7:26 | 7:51 | 8:56 9:16 | 9:41 |10:21 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:41 | 13:41
HO1 XX(Et>#— Tsukuba Center 6:55 | 7:15 | 7:40 7:45 | 8:10 | 9:15 9:35 | 10:00 | 10:40 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:00 | 14:00
H13 FRLO Tsukubasan guchi 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:45 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 19:40 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:20
H12 /MN§ Oonuk 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:24 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:49 | 18:24 | 19:04 | 19:44 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:24
H11l &KX Suginoki 13:35 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:25 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:25 | 19:05 | 19:45 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:25
H10 Hig3ZFitz>>9—Tsukuba Koryu Center | 13:41 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:31 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:56 | 18:31 | 19:11 | 19:51 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:31
HO9 H 3R Tanaka Higashi 13:44 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:34 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:59 | 18:34 | 19:14 | 19:54 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:34
HO8 2KIEVTIRRI{—F Wellness Park 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:41 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 18:06 | 18:41 | 19:21 | 20:01 | 20:31 | 21:01 | 21:41
HO7 SIAGH KEK 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:44 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 18:09 | 18:44 | 19:24 | 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:04 | 21:44
HO6 Xx#EOt>4— Oho Madoguchi Center | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:51 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:16 | 18:51 | 19:31 | 20:11 | 30:41 | 21:11 | 21:51
HO5 TE/H Hanabatake 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:55 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:20 | 18:55 | 19:35 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:55
HO4 F0J)X\-oAn0 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:59 | 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:39 | 18:24 | 18:59 | 19:39 | 20:19 | 20:49 | 21:19 | 21:59

Techno Park Sakura Iriguchi

HO3 XAFR(HEYE)Amakubo(Shokubutu-en) | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 16:00 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:40 | 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:20 | 22:00

HO2 &K Saiki 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 16:01 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:26 | 19:01 | 19:41 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:21 | 22:01

HO1 XX[Et>%—  Tsukuba Center 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:20 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:45 | 19:20 | 20:00 | 20:40 | 21:10 | 21:40 | 22:20




Hokubu-Shuttle (Tsuku-bus) t&B3+v ML(2</R)

Note:
AEB v MU, KIS 5 —-ER

How to pay your fare on the bus. 2{INADEEDZIAWNS
When you hear the announcement of the bus stop where you want to get off inform the driver by pushing the “get off “button on the bus.

BRNTIHMEBITMEIKETFTIVANRNET DT, BOWMEBRIO7F I INNRNIZS, "IERERY "2 GBI L (CPEEZASEE T,
You can change ¥ 1000, ¥ 500, ¥ 100 and ¥ 50 on the bus. BT ¥ 1000, ¥ 500, ¥ 100, ¥ 50 & TZF 9,

-Hokubu-Shuttle operates between Tsukuba Center and Tsukuba-san-guchi. The bus stop number at Tsukuba center is #3.
UL A ZEI TVELTVWE T, DXEE -0\ AFRBIE 3 ETY,

Pay your fare by PASMO or Suica

PASMO M Suica T3Z3AS.

1) When getting on the bus, you
need to touch your IC card on
the card reader at the side of
the door.

FEIF(C ID 1— Rz ID ARIUTHYF
LFEd,

2) When getting off the bus, you
need to hold your IC card over
card readers of bus driver side.
PEERHF(IC ID H— Rz ID JNRILICHYF
VETR

Pay your fare by a book of tickets

EIE35T3Z3AS.

1) Please get a numbered ticket
when getting on the bus, and use
it to pay the fare.

SRR CEIBSEEDET,

2) When getting off the bus, first of
all, put the numbered ticket into
the payment box. Then, pay your
fare with your book of tickets
RYICOIEFZZIAVWACAN &8
ZHEERL THBEE 2 ANT RS,

Pay your fare by cash

RETZIAS.

Please get a numbered ticket
when getting on the bus, and use
it to pay the fare.
REBR(CEESZIDET,

1) When getting off the bus, first of
all, put the numbered ticket into
the Payment box. Then, pay

your fare by cash.

RAICOEHFZZIAVWOCAN €8

ZHEEBL CTIHEZANTTRE0,

Pay your fare by cash and book of

tickets. IRELEIEZFTSZIAS.

1) Please get a numbered ticket
when getting on the bus, and use
it to pay the fare.
BRER(CEIESZEDE T,

2) When getting off the bus, first of
all, put the numbered ticket into
the payment box. Then, pay your
fare by cash and book of tickets.
EACEIEFZIAVOCAN &5EZ
HEBL CIRE LB ANT TS,

@ OZBRICH—FTERLLDOES
L ID Card

rao,

s @ .e w

On¥Mve

2w 12/
ICHh=FE
ARBO
BRATY |
EHEL. t
) BAWS

- OERBTHERLLOBS

Book of tickets u .)

0 mase
E#v0o

SHRIHEELEA

ORETHERLVLWOEBS

Cash u 6)

BERE
ezmn

canz FAL 8
>R azE

SNPVLEET

DB +RAETHERXLVWORS
Book of tickets
7 [&)
1

and cash

O eane

EH\-'EI m Ei
T &
(3) LS
el —
roemzELT S I H -
ERSRU Ra
Nexivo #A
: B
i LE
N E’ ’
- )

4:-‘./ Y

’ QW "

SUHFEFLAOTERBLTSIILWLESW







